
Pos 

Masters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PRC-944Spec 

1 

Pro 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PTD 

1 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Semi-Pro 

1 

2 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

2 

No. 

24 

22 

17 

47 

43 

5 

71 

89 

91 

52 

43 

5s 

08 

37 

64 

93 

7 

14 

28 

57 

54 

83 

3 

48 

11 

24 

16 

77 

37 

Name 

Scott Sheldon 14-0906 

George Sheldon 

James Laughlin 18-0543 

Philip Joy 18-1098 

Dave Allen 18-1011 

Steve Fensler Jr 17-1874 

Thomas Woehrle 18-0240 

Team 2Ken Racing 

Dougie Braddock 17-0603 

Ryan Mosher 17-0755 

Mike Bliss 17-0717 

Peter Soto 17-1537 

Brian Kamisky 17-0588 

Frankie Marks 17-0374 

Team Brown/Heyer 

Jonah Emerson 

Scott Kessenick 

Niki Byrne 

stephen mchenry 

Jonathan  Ng 

Heather Hadley 18-0960 

David Tooker 18-1072 

Scott Smith 

Skip Rebozzi 

Giles Powell 

George Kibilov 

Douglas Marshall 18-0382 

Tom Boyd 18-0889 

Brian Gibson 18-0470 

Class 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

PRC-944Spec 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

PTD 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Semi-Pro 

Semi-Pro 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

7 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

5 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

10 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

1:53.416 

1:54.842 

1:55.180 

1:57.974 

1:57.491 

1:55.050 

2:02.126 

2:01.203 

1:54.377 

1:54.177 

1:54.585 

1:54.880 

2:00.334 

1:54.506 

1:57.833 

1:57.927 

1:58.033 

2:02.158 

2:03.603 

2:05.179 

2:00.162 

2:00.823 

1:44.127 

1:43.962 

1:46.647 

1:47.392 

1:53.596 

1:53.883 

Make - Model 

Legends Chevy Coupe 

Ford Coupe 

Legends Ford Coupe 

Chevy Legends 

ford sedan 

Legends Car 1934 Ford Coupe 

Legends Ford Sedan 

Porsche 944 

Chevy coupe 

Legends 1937 Chevy Sedan 

Legends Ford Coupe 

Chevy Legend 

chevy sedan 

Legends Ford Coupe 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Chevy sedan 

Ford Coupe 

BMW M3 

Bmw E46 

Nissan 350z 

BMW M3 

Thunder  Roadster 

Thunder Roadster classic 

Thunder Roadster same 

Sponsor 

Sheldon Racing 

Phil Joy House Moving 

D&P Pools 

Bliss Race Engineering 

Woehrle Motorsports 

I/O Port Racing Supplies 

Bliss Race Engineering 

Bliss Race Engineering 

Airtronics 

FM Equipment Services 

Heyer Performance/ and SportsHernia.com 

Geoff Velguth's car 

TFB 

Angry Tortoise Racing 

Phil Joy/ Mike Bliss

KBDâ€™s electric and Morgan machine shop 

RK Motorsports 

Valkyrie Autosport 

SGK Racing 

Dam Sport 

TnT Drywall outcast sportfish 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2018 4:50:58 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team 

  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

85.384 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.962 

Best Speed 

87.263 

Best Lap by 

48 - Skip Rebozzi 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway March 17-18 

Group C - Legends, ThunderRoadsters, PT, HC,  SPEC-Z, ST3, SPEC944, NP01 

Group C - Sunday Race 

Race started at 13:09:16 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

3/18/2018 01:05 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

3 

4 

No. 

83 

72 

Name 

David Standridge 18-0241 

Gerald Douglas 

Class 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

Laps 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

1:54.813 

2:01.046 

Make - Model 

Thunder Roadster 

Thunder roadster Thunder roadster 

Sponsor 

Gold Country Massage Therapy 

Amain hobbies 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2018 4:50:58 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team 

  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

85.384 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.962 

Best Speed 

87.263 

Best Lap by 

48 - Skip Rebozzi 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway March 17-18 

Group C - Legends, ThunderRoadsters, PT, HC,  SPEC-Z, ST3, SPEC944, NP01 

Group C - Sunday Race 

Race started at 13:09:16 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

3/18/2018 01:05 PM 
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